
Tripod for Scanner

Finest level of
Lightness, Max. load,
and Durability

Move smoothly
with tripod mounted

Tripod for Scanner

Dolly is a foldable tripod caster for TRIPEAKS.
It is able to move the tripod around with ease,
without removing the scanner.
By fixing the caster with stopper, increase
the work efficiency at field.

DollyTripod
Caster

TRIPEAKS is a portmanteau word made by
combining ‘TRIPOD’ and ‘PEAKS’
with a meaning of the tripod that have
the top class of durability and quality.
Series lineup 3 models in 2 types of material,
carbon fiber & aluminium.



Your Local Authorized Myzox Dealer is :
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Safe Installation

Release Buckle

SCF３４３ SAL３４３

Easy to attach the scanner by removable
head mount plate. By attaching the 
scanner and the plate first, no need to 
rotate the scanner on the tripod head.

3 steps leg angle by
release buckle.

Carbon fiber
4 section

Carbon fiber
3 section

Aluminium
3 section

1 = 25°
2 = 55°
3 = 85°

°(SCF444 :  30 )

Prevent legs from being
excessively opened to fall.

SCF444 SCF343 SAL343

5/8 inch male* (able to use down point laser)

Carbon fiber
4sec.

1520mm
570mm

35kg

3.6kg
Indoor / Outdoor

Material
Section

Full extended
Full closed
Max. load

Center screw

Weight
Usage environment

Standard
Accessories

• Rubber shoe(installed) × 3
• Stainless shoe × 3
• Hex wrench × 2
• Case
• Manual

3.1kg2.6kg

1500mm
670mm

25kg

3sec.
1500mm
670mm

25kg

3sec.
Aluminium

*Please check if the scanner corresponding to 5/8 inch male screw.

Code No.
223664 Carbon Fiber Tripod / 4sec.

Carbon Fiber Tripod / 3sec.
Aluminium Tripod / 3sec.

223665
223666

SCF444
SCF343
SAL343

Product Name Model

DollyTripod
Caster Dolly
SC-D1

Tripod
Caster

Foldable
with a single touch of a button

Extendable
shorten when store

Stoppable
Caster stopper to fix Code No.

223602 Tripod Caster Dolly SC-D1
Product Name Model

Material
Section

Distance
between wheels

Aluminium
2sec.

700 - 950mm

Max. load
Dimensions

Weight

Tripod

20kg

2.7kg
170 × 190 × 470mm

TRIPEAKS series
(with rubber shoe)

Standard
Accessories Case

*Please use at paved road or indoor.

Down point


